Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/021) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U. S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): DELORO STELLITE COMPANY, INC.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
DELORO STELLITE COMPANT, INC.	Name: Deloro Stellite Limited Partnership
	Intervent Address
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗸 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	
	Street Address:
Security Agreement	555 N. New Ballas, Ste. 305
Othe <u>r</u>	City: St. Louis
	State: Missouri Zip: 63141
Execution Date: December 12, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🗸 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) see attached SCHEDULE A	
Additional number(s) attached 🗸 Yas 🔲 No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: g
Name: Paul I. J. Fleischut	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 360.00
Internal Address:	Enclosed
Senniger, Powers, Leavitt & Roedel	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address:	19-1345
One Metropolitan Square, 16th Floor	
City: St. Louis State: Missouri Zip: 63102	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	
Paul J. Fleischut S-May-04	
Paul I. J. Fleischut	owv
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Yotal number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

SCHEDULE A

Patent Number

4,643,767

4,866,240

4,911,363

5,935,350

5,964,915

6,479,014

6,733,603

Publication Number (Serial Number)

2004/0057863 (10/250,205)

Serial Number

10/429,010

PATENT REEL: 014601 FRAME: 0063

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "DELORO STELLITE COMPANY, INC." TO A DELAWARE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "DELORO STELLITE COMPANY, INC." TO "DELORO STELLITE, L.P.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2003, AT 12:16 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

AUTHENTICATION: 2808134

DATE: 12-12-03

PATENT

REEL: 014601 FRAME: 0064

0875149 6100V

030800559

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 12:28 FM 12/12/2003 PILED 12:16 PM 12/12/2003 SRV 030800559 - 0875149 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION of DELORO STELLITE COMPANY, INC. to DELORO STELLITE, L.P.

Pursuant to Title 8. Section 266 and Title 6. Sections 17-206 and 17-217 of the Delaware Code

- The date the Certificate of Incorporation of Deloro Stellite Company, Inc. was filed in Delaware is June 28, 1979.
- The name of the corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Deloto Stellite Company, Inc.
- The corporation was originally incorporated under the name Victorsub Inc.
- The name of the limited partnership as set forth in its Certificate of Limited Partnership is Deloro Stellite, L.P.
- The conversion has been approved in accordance with the provisions of Title 8, Section 266 of the Delaware Code.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Conversion as of the 4th day of November, 2003.

By: /s/John J. Pawlikowski

Name: John J. Pawlikowski

Title: President

Certificate of Conversion

RECORDED: 05/05/2004

PATENT REEL: 014601 FRAME: 0065